Board of Elections: State of Maryland
User Name : Smith, Janet

Petition Processing Statistics Report  Date : 01/12/2024 8:21 AM

Report No. : PM-003

Petition Type : New Party

Petition Title : No Labels Maryland - 2023 Show Summary only :Checked

Statewide Petition Summary

Total number of lines

Total Page Numbers

Total no of Signatures Processed
Total no of Signatures Unprocessed
Total Accepted Signatures

Total Rejected Signatures

No of Required Signatures

Percentage of Required Signatures Accepted

Accepted Signatures by Reasons

Valid Name

Inactive Voter OK

Valid New Address

Inactive Voter Valid New Address
Valid Name County Transfer

Total Accepted Signatures

Rejected Signatures by Reasons

MDVOTERS

Duplicate Name
Signature Issue

Not Registered

Date Issue

Invalid New Address
PAGE - Circulator Issue
PAGE - Duplicate Page
Name Standard

Total Rejected Signatures

19460
5941
19460

13625
5835
10000
100

12536
25
908
24
132
13625

103
153
2432
269
110
58

2706
5835

Page : 1




