Petition Processing Statistics Report

Date: 01/12/2024 8:21 AM Report No.: PM-003

Petition Type: New Party
Petition Title: No Labels Maryland - 2023 Show Summary only: Checked

Statewide Petition Summary

Total number of lines	:	19460
Total Page Numbers	:	5941
Total no of Signatures Processed	:	19460
Total no of Signatures Unprocessed	:	0
Total Accepted Signatures	:	13625
Total Rejected Signatures	:	5835
No of Required Signatures	:	10000
Percentage of Required Signatures Accepted	:	100

Accepted Signatures by Reasons

Valid Name	:	12536
Inactive Voter OK	:	25
Valid New Address	:	908
Inactive Voter Valid New Address	:	24
Valid Name County Transfer	:	132
Total Accepted Signatures	:	13625

Rejected Signatures by Reasons

Duplicate Name	:	103
Signature Issue	:	153
Not Registered	:	2432
Date Issue	:	269
Invalid New Address	:	110
PAGE - Circulator Issue	:	58
PAGE - Duplicate Page	:	4
Name Standard	:	2706
Total Rejected Signatures	:	5835

MDVOTERS Page: 1